

P. xi	Line 3:	change Yannis	to Yiannis
P. 143	Line 11:	change section 4.4.1	to appendix D section D1
P. 188	Line 10:	change chapter 3	to appendix C
	Line -3	change 55deg	to 70deg
P. 189	Figure A.2	change E = 2deg	to
		change E = 30deg	max eccentricity of vertices 2deg
			to
			max eccentricity of vertices 30deg
P. 189	Line -2:	change chapter 3	to appendix C
P. 199	Equation C.3	change $r_{13}^2 + 1$	to $r_{13}^2 = 1$
		change $r_{23}^2 + 1$	to $r_{23}^2 = 1$
		change $r_{33}^2 + 1$	to $r_{33}^2 = 1$
P. 206	Line -4	change sheath	to sheet
P. 224	Last line:	change circularity index	to compactness
P. 268	Compactness constraint:	change 243n6	to 242n6
P. 268	Dickinson:	change 241n21	to 243n5
P. 269	Generalized cones		
	shape parts:	change 242n2	to 241n2
P. 270	Hoffman:	change 128	to 129
P. 270	Isoperimetric inequalities:	change 243n6	to 242n6
P. 271,	Koenderink		
	shape:	change 242n2	to 241n2
P. 272	Marr		
	3D models:	change 242n2	to 241n2
P. 273	Minsky	change 128	to 129
P. 273	Münsterberg:	change 237n2	to 237n1
P. 273	Nevatia:	change 241n21	to 243n5
		change 243n7	to 242n7
P. 274	Richards	change 128	to 129
P. 276	Sinha:	change 243n7	to 242n7
P. 276	Smoothness constraint:	change 243n6	to 242n6